Abilene - D2 - 01/17&18/2015

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Cooper, Wesley
Lawson, Cody
Lawson, Wade
McFadden, Cort
Pritchard, Jamie
Stone, Zack
Thomison, Shiloh

Walton, Trey Thomas

Wilson, Eric
Yargus, Sean

Name
Prince, Kaden
Manahan, Lanham

Name

Prince, Kaden
Manahan, Lanham
Titsworth, Kolton
Kennedy, Lane
Kreider, Colton
Overton, Cheyenne
Pate, Shye
Mueller, Buddy

Name
Allumbaugh, Logan
Lively, Levi
McPhaul, Randy
Miller, Henry

Name

Kreider, Colton
Molesworth, Levi
McKee, Kerri
Carroll, Dustin
Maxfield, Cory
Carroll, Dustin
Wetsel, Shandra
Molesworth, Levi
Miller, Henry
Taliaferro, Steacy
Thomison, Chris
Walker, Dalton

Beginner Ground Money / 9 Teams

Earnings
$18.00
$18.00
$54.00
$72.00
$36.00
$18.00
$36.00
$18.00
$18.00
$36.00

#1.0 Fast Time /79 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 8.3 $140.00
Heeler $140.00
#1.0 Average / 79 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 33.05 $510.00
Heeler $510.00
Header 35.96 $385.00
Heeler $385.00
Header 41.97 $255.00
Heeler $255.00
Header 55.54 $130.00
Heeler $130.00
#1.5 Fast Time /160 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 6.89 $170.00
Heeler $170.00
Header 8.57 $115.00
Heeler $115.00
#1.5 Average / 160 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 48.72 $750.00
Heeler $750.00
Header 58.63 $620.00
Heeler $620.00
Header 30.84 On3 $495.00
Heeler $495.00
Header 41.65 On3 $360.00
Heeler $360.00
Header 46.82 On3 $240.00
Heeler $240.00
Header 47.23 On3 $130.00
Heeler $130.00
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Abilene - D2 - 01/17&18/2015

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Thomison, Chris
Stokes, Kolton
Neff, Matt
Lewis, Zant

Name

Keen, Kirt
Collier, Mike
Thomison, Chris
Stokes, Kolton
Pate, Sonny
Hatley, Cole
McPhaul, Randy
Kanady, Scott
Proctor, Reagan
Newsom, Klint

Name
Maylone, Tyler
Brown, Twister

Name

Allumbaugh, Logan
Percivill, Justin
Rowley, John
Rowley, Jarod
Benavides, Coty
Burton, William

Name
Griffin, Sha
Harvey, Gregg

Name
Dent, Cliff
Simmons, Colby

Name

Bearden, Quinton
Coats, Nick
Benavides, Coty
Dent, Cliff
Morrison, Tommy L
Harvey, Gregg

#2.0 Fast Time /118 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.8
Heeler
Header 7.18
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 118 Teams
Position Time
Header 40.69
Heeler
Header 40.82
Heeler
Header 41.2
Heeler
Header 43.26
Heeler
Header 44.28
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /58 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.78
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 58 Teams

Position Time

Header 38.18

Heeler

Header 51.96

Heeler

Header 31.89 On3
Heeler

#3.0/80M Average / 25 Teams

Position Time
Header 43.47
Heeler

#3.5 Fast Time /52 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.21
Heeler
#3.5 Average / 52 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.92
Heeler

Header 34.16
Heeler

Header 38.07
Heeler

Earnings
$125.00
$125.00

$85.00
$85.00

Earnings
$575.00
$575.00
$475.00
$475.00
$380.00
$380.00
$290.00
$290.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$275.00
$137.00

Earnings

$1,250.00

$1,250.00
$750.00
$750.00
$500.00
$500.00

Earnings
$1,200.00
$1,200.00

Earnings
$250.00
$250.00

Earnings

$1,120.00

$1,120.00
$675.00
$675.00
$450.00
$450.00
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Place

Place

Place

Name
Benavides, Coty
Hernandez, Michael

Name

Simmons, Billy
Guess, Cody
Wilson, Scott
Simmons, Bobby

Name
Evans, Lee
Coats, Nick

#4.5 Fast Time /33 Teams
Position Time
Header 6.19
Heeler

#4.5 Average / 33 Teams
Position Time
Header 32.53
Heeler
Header 28.01 On3
Heeler

Open Average / 16 Teams
Position Time
Header  30.1
Heeler

Earnings
$150.00
$150.00

Earnings
$860.00
$860.00
$570.00
$570.00

Earnings
$1,280.00
$1,280.00



